Reuben Marden

Team Event Organisation

Clacton A Division 2 [NOrth Essex Chess
League

Clacton A Knockout North Essex Chess
League

Clacton C Division 3 Orth Essex Chess
League

North Essex Chess

Clacton B Division 3
League

Score Games Unfinished =x¢luding
Defaults

1 1 0 1 from 1

1 1 0 1 from 1

2 4 0 2 from 4

1 1 0 1 from 1

Percentage
100%

100%

50%

100%



